
WALLACE HIGH SCHOOL
BOYS BASKETBALL 24-25 SEASON

DATE TIME OPPONENT JV / V
HOME
AWAY

BUS
DEPART

Monday, December 2 5:30/7:00 Lakeside JV/V Away 3:15 pm
Wednesday, December 4 7:00 Mullan V Away 6:00pm

Friday, December 6 7:00 TBA V Home

Saturday, December 7 TBA TBA V Home

Tuesday, December 10 5:30/7:00 Timberlake JV/V Away 3:00 pm

Thursday, December 12 7:00 Kootenai V Home

Saturday, December 14 12:00/1:30 Lakeside JV/V Home

Tuesday, December 17 5:30/7:00 Timberlake JV/V Home

Tuesday, January 7 5:30/7:00 Clark Fork JV/V Away 2:15pm

Thursday, January 9 7:00 Kootenai V Away 3:45 pm

Monday, January 13 5:30/7:00 Kellogg JV/V Home

Thursday, January 16 5:30/7:00 CDCA JV/V Home

Tuesday, January 21 7:00 Mullan V Home

Friday, January 24 5:30/7:00 G-Prep JV/V Home

Friday, January 31 4:30/7:30 Troy JV/V Away TBA

Saturday, February 1 4:00/5:30 Genesee JV/V Away

Wednesday, February 5 5:30/7:00 G-Prep JV/V Away 3:30pm

Friday, February 7 5:30/7:00 CDCA JV/V Away 3:45pm

Wednesday, February 12 5:30/7:00 Kellogg JV/V Away 4:45pm

Friday, February 14 5:30/7:00 Clark Fork JV/V Home


